

## Materiale Electrice

I.D.: 43440091

---

Data publicarii	03.07.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.212,26 RON - 2.212,26 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PHS1770589 HF-E II 236 TL-D 220-240V 50/60Hz 1.00 BUC 26.00 26.00 2 SEA9N18365 C120N 3P 80A C 10000A 415V 1.00 BUC 286.38 286.38 3 RCH05VVH2-F2X1.5M Cablu cupru H05VVH2-F 2x1.5 mmp MYYUP 300/500V plat 30.00 M 1.18 35.40 4 ARLFDS05NW PO - XFOLD SMD 100W 4000K (5f) 4.00 BUC 219.75 879.00 Taxa verde pentru articolul ARLFDS05NW 4.00 0.60 2.40 5 GW44003 DOZA PT+PRESETUPE 80X80X40 IP44 4.00 BUC 3.76 15.04 6 GW60009H FISA HP IP44 3P+N+E 16A 400V 6H 1.00 BUC 8.47 8.47 7 GW62482 PRIZA FIXA IP44 90° 3P+N+T 16A 400V 6H 1.00 BUC 14.97 14.97 8 SEA9K24316 ACTI9 IK60N 3P 16A C 1.00 BUC 27.54 27.54 9 SEA9K24332 ACTI9 IK60N 3P 32A C 1.00 BUC 27.99 27.99 10 RCH07RN-F4X4M Cablu cupru in cauciuc H07RN-F 4x4 mmp 450/750V 60.00 M 8.86 531.60 11 RCH07V-K1X10M-GV Cond. Cupru flex. H07V-K 1x10 mmp (MYF) 450/750V galben-verde 20.00 M 3.32 66.40 12 RCRV-K4X2.5M Cablu RV-K 4X2.5 mmp 25.00 M 4.09 102.25 13 ME263596 PF7-80/4/03-Intr diferential 80A,4P,300mA,10kA 1.00 BUC 188.82 188.82

---